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Wednesday   14:00 Lanes 1 - 8Bowling en Partycentrum `s-Heerenbe
Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 8 2 Margrietjes 66 39 354 129 34519 24877 477 859 609 1123
2 5 7 Ons plezier 65 40 401 96 34391 25779 472 877 580 1063
3 7 1 Wij doen ook mee 64 41 383 108 34355 26749 467 864 575 1092
4 1 3 de Maatjes 53 ½ 51 ½ 345 135 33712 24196 429 757 573 1029
5 2 4 Op hoop van zegen 53 ½ 51 ½ 318 154 33110 22132 369 713 528 1021
6 4 6 de Adelaars 40 ½ 64 ½ 321 152 32920 22362 399 730 550 1032
7 3 5 Papavers 39 66 313 158 32739 21931 375 684 531 994
8 6 8 P.Z.N. 38 ½ 66 ½ 313 157 32425 21715 387 704 546 1022

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- Total WON
1-2 Ons plezier 507 504 1011 3 <---> Op hoop van zegen 440 460 900 0
3-4 Wij doen ook mee 485 512 997 3 <---> de Adelaars 468 474 942 0
5-6 Margrietjes 609 514 1123 3 <---> P.Z.N. 475 437 912 0
7-8 Papavers 451 466 917 0 <---> de Maatjes 467 469 936 3

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 477 Margrietjes 412 Ons plezier 405 Wij doen ook mee
Scratch Series 859 Margrietjes 821 Ons plezier 783 Wij doen ook mee

Handicap Game 609 Margrietjes 512 Wij doen ook mee 507 Ons plezier
Handicap Series 1123 Margrietjes 1011 Ons plezier 997 Wij doen ook mee

Men Scratch Game 172 Jan Vierwind 167 Klaus Schlichting 165 Harrie Nibbeling
Scratch Series 321 Erwin Kuhn 304 Klaus Schlichting 302 Harrie Nibbeling

Handicap Game 216 Jan Vierwind 196 Harrie Nibbeling 191 Klaus Schlichting
Handicap Series 376 Jan Vierwind 367 Erwin Kuhn 364 Harrie Nibbeling

Women Scratch Game 154 Terry Reesing 153 Greet Giesenaar 151 Jennie Jansen
Scratch Series 307 Terry Reesing 275 Greet Giesenaar 264 Jennie Jansen

Handicap Game 198 Terry Reesing 195 Jennie Jansen 181 Greet Giesenaar
Handicap Series 395 Terry Reesing 352 Jennie Jansen 351 Helma Hendricksen

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 477 Margrietjes 472 Ons plezier 467 Wij doen ook mee
Scratch Series 877 Ons plezier 864 Wij doen ook mee 859 Margrietjes

Handicap Game 609 Margrietjes 580 Ons plezier 575 Wij doen ook mee
Handicap Series 1123 Margrietjes 1092 Wij doen ook mee 1063 Ons plezier

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 2 games to be eligible for any league award.

Men Scratch Game 236 Harrie Nibbeling 212 Erwin Kuhn 176 Klaus Schlichting
Scratch Series 362 Harrie Nibbeling 352 Erwin Kuhn 334 Frans Leeuwen

Handicap Game 268 Harrie Nibbeling 237 Erwin Kuhn 216 Jan Vierwind
Handicap Series 426 Harrie Nibbeling 404 Erwin Kuhn 401 Jan Vierwind

Women Scratch Game 188 Greet Giesenaar 176 Jennie Jansen 176 Mientje Peters
Scratch Series 326 Greet Giesenaar 307 Terry Reesing 307 Mientje Peters

Handicap Game 222 Jennie Jansen 220 Greet Giesenaar 217 Tony Wijnands
Handicap Series 397 An Tijdink 395 Terry Reesing 390 Greet Giesenaar

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- Total Total

1 - Wij doen ook mee
1 Harrie Nibbeling 135 31 9519 70 273 200 137 165 302 364
3 Erwin Kuhn 146 23 9699 66 297 228 161 160 321 367
2 Martin T. Pas 102 54 3496 34 212 175 80 80 160 266

2 - Margrietjes

4 Jennie Jansen 118 43 8266 70 302 229 151 113 264 352
5 Terry Reesing 118 43 8329 70 239 166 154 153 307 395
6 Jan Vierwind 118 43 8070 68 260 189 172 116 288 376
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- Total Total

3 - de Maatjes
7 Greet Giesenaar 138 29 9172 66 280 211 153 122 275 331
8 Willie Gasseling 104 53 7110 68 240 169 86 96 182 288
9 Ria Scheerder 103 53 6646 64 218 151 94 117 211 317

4 - Op hoop van zegen

10 An Tijdink 118 43 8038 68 292 221 94 123 217 303
11 Lenie Seegers 107 51 7069 66 275 206 101 115 216 318
12 Ria Arts 93 60 6177 66 215 146 91 68 159 279

5 - Papavers

13 Gerda Bekker 115 45 7591 66 297 228 114 112 226 316
14 Diana Seegers 98 57 6860 70 268 195 92 99 191 305
15 Iene Bod 100 56 6860 68 210 139 88 98 186 296

6 - de Adelaars
16 Helma Hendricksen 111 48 6698 60 246 183 125 130 255 351
17 Diny Weijers 115 45 6697 58 263 202 a105 a105 210 300
18 Thea Horsting 95 59 6139 64 197 130 87 88 175 291

7 - Ons plezier
27 Klaus Schlichting 145 24 5822 40 310 267 167 137 304 352
29 Frans Leeuwen 149 21 1499 10 301 288 127 161 288 328
28 Marietje Nieuwenhuis 107 51 1723 16 221 202 118 111 229 331

8 - P.Z.N.
22 Tony Wijnands 106 51 7058 66 218 149 88 91 179 281
23 Mientje Peters 126 37 7563 60 311 248 121 109 230 304
24 Annie Schenning 81 69 5036 62 212 147 108 79 187 327
Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- Total Total
Theo V. Bindsbergen 151 20 3624 24 216 354 239 400 0 0
Gerard Krabben 102 54 2654 26 146 241 199 355 0 0
Frank Sande 108 50 2937 27 156 304 209 410 0 0
" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- Total Total
Trees Sande 123 39 3595 29 182 307 228 389 0 0
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League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling

Average of scores bowled

Above/Below League Average

Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night

MEN: +/- Men's Average

Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35
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Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- Total
Frans Leeuwen 1499 10 149 175 334 127 161 288
Erwin Kuhn 9699 66 146 212 352 161 160 321
Klaus Schlichting 5822 40 145 176 332 167 137 304
Harrie Nibbeling 9519 70 135 236 362 137 165 302
Jan Vierwind 8070 68 118 172 313 172 116 288
Martin T. Pas 3496 34 102 136 243 80 80 160

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- Total
Greet Giesenaar 9172 66 138 188 326 153 122 275
Mientje Peters 7563 60 126 176 307 121 109 230
Terry Reesing 8329 70 118 166 307 154 153 307
An Tijdink 8038 68 118 161 303 94 123 217
Jennie Jansen 8266 70 118 176 297 151 113 264
Diny Weijers 6697 58 115 167 274 a105 a105 210
Gerda Bekker 7591 66 115 159 290 114 112 226
Helma Hendricksen 6698 60 111 145 267 125 130 255
Marietje Nieuwenhuis 1723 16 107 144 240 118 111 229
Lenie Seegers 7069 66 107 148 275 101 115 216
Tony Wijnands 7058 66 106 166 284 88 91 179
Willie Gasseling 7110 68 104 141 260 86 96 182
Ria Scheerder 6646 64 103 158 239 94 117 211
Iene Bod 6860 68 100 141 252 88 98 186
Diana Seegers 6860 70 98 129 232 92 99 191
Thea Horsting 6139 64 95 145 252 87 88 175
Ria Arts 6177 66 93 137 228 91 68 159
Annie Schenning 5036 62 81 124 217 108 79 187
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